GRU FERRO
e mod. 6.23H

Base m 2,5x2,5

Lunghezza braccio:
Alimentazione:
Portata max:

Peso della gru:
Impennamento:
Altezza sotto gancio:
Peso delle zavorre:
Dimensioni della base:

Portata in punta:

229 m

380 V-14kVA kVA
1300 kg

5t

no

23.7m

16 t
2.5x2.51.2x1.2 m

600 kg
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